

श्रीवि. ममलस्य ओ पनाअंतरा न गाहा एवम (च ० ७)
ले पहेल नकार तक।

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

274

(Agreement No. 38 500/2019-20)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

ABSTRACT

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

Rajesh Kumar.

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of Road and C.D.					
works with 5 year maintenance of Jodha					
NH-22 to Patel Nagar under MASHY Scheme					
Name of Agency: Ramesh Kumar					
Ward No. 28					
Rajopatti					
Jishu - Sitamahi					
Date of Agreement: 07.03.2020					
Date of Completion: 06.03.2021					
Agreement No: BPSB/D/2015-20					
Date of Entry: 04/12/2020					
ABSTRACT OF					

①	Pls clear and leveling				
②	road lane				
	per sq				
	Qty vide M.B.N. (274) item no. ①				
	Page no ⑤ - 0.678 ha				
	② 49739.77 ha				
	= 33723.00				
②	Pls excavate for road				
①	high cutting				
	Qty vide M.B.N. (274) item				
	no ② Page no ⑤				
	- 13.312 m ³				
	② 81.20 ha = 1080.00				
③	Pls Construction of embank				
④	work				
	as per sq				
	- 1000m lane				
	Qty vide M.B.N. (274) item no ②				
	Page no ⑤ - 882.42 m ³ ② 182.51 m ³				
	Continuation				

Co. = 200265.00

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/40) P/o Construction of embankment — as per spec — 100m			B ² = 200		265.00
Qty vide MS No. (224)					
Item no. (4) Page no. (5)					
— 2385.82 m ³					
① 142.62/m ³ = 340265.00					
5/5) P/o Construction of sub grade and earth shoulder — as per spec					
Qty vide MS No. (224)					
Item no. (5) Page no. (6)					
— 1246.578 m ³					
① 189.33/m ³					
					236089.00

① P/o L.S.D. grading I (B.T.) — as per spec					
Qty vide MS No. (224)					
Item no. (6) Page no. (6)					
— 406.550 m ³ + Qty vide MS No. (223)					
① 146.25/m ³ = 59315.25					
② 3153.21/m ³ = 1283198.00					
③ P/o W.B.M. — as per spec					
SP-1 (B.T.)					
Qty vide MS No. (224) Item no. (7)					
Page no. (6) 146.250 m ³					
① 3835.26/m ³ = 560906.00					
④ Providing Prime Coat (CSS, 1) — as per spec					
Qty vide MS No. (273) Item no. (15)					
Page no. (15) — 1754.25 m ²					
① 51.52/m ²					
					90378.00
P.W. 2475012.00					
Continuation 2711101.00					
① 2888465.00					

Schedule XLV-FORM NO. 134

14
BF = 888469 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					27711.07 = 00 2475012 = 00
(9/9) Providing and applying face coat (F.S.) — as per spec					
Qty vide M/S No. (273) item no. (1)					
Page no. (16) — 1754.25 m ²					
@ 17.30/m ²					
					= 30348 = 00
(10/10) Providing mix seal surface (Type B) — as per spec					
Qty vide M/S No. (273) item no. (2)					
Page no. (16) — 1754.25 m ²					
@ 238.91/m ² — 419107 = 00					
(11/11) Providing brass flooring I — as per spec (C.C.)					
Qty vide M/S No. (274) item no. (8)					
Page no. (7) — 266.625 m ² + 27711.07 = 00					
item no. (8) — 3153.21/m ² = 847807 = 00					
(12/12) Providing we B.T. III — as per spec					
Qty vide M/S No. (274) item no. (9)					
Page no. (7) — 221.056 m ³					
@ 3835.26/m ³ — 847807 = 00					
(13/13) Providing construction of the inference Cement Concrete M 30 — as per spec					
Qty vide M/S No. (274) item no. (10)					
Page no. (7) — 473.436 m ³					
@ 8009.50/m ³ — 3791985 = 00					
(14/14) Providing ordinary bitumen — as per spec					
Qty vide M/S No. (274) item no. (11)					
1 km — 2 Nos					
@ 2518.39/area — 5036 = 00					

Continuation

CO = 8410019 = 00
CO = 8646108 = 00
CO = 8823476 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
15 11(5)	200 meter				841100192.00 864610120.00
	Qty vide MB 10 (223)				11 km
	n. (6) Page no. (12)				
	511.60				589.48/each = 3442.00
16 15	Pls R.C.C. ring for				
	existing pillar as				
	per sq ^m				
	Qty vide MB 10 (223)				11 km
	n. (9) Page no. (16)				
	405.00				
	538.52/each				91542.00
17 17	Providing and laying				
	hot galv. sheet piling				

Compound - as per plan					
for (B.T.) portion					
	Qty vide MB 10 (223)				11 km
	n. (5) Page no. (16)				
	93.56 m ²				
	947.52/m ²				
	850.92/m ²				88654.00
18 18	Pls and laying hot				79613.00
	galv. sheet piling				
	Compound as per plan				
	(C.T.) portion				
	Qty vide MB 10 (223)				11 km
	n. (2) Page no. (16)				153.00 m ²
	947.52/m ²				
	144978.00				
19 19	Pls blasting of				
	by the rock				as per plan
	Qty vide MB 10 (223)				11 km
	311.00				27791.00

Continuation

Ct. 854,2412.00
892,3429.00
910,8420.00

16

- SP - 91008777

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					89 234 93 = 00 B.F. 854 2412 = 00
(20) P/L and laying 30mm dia pipe as per spec					
Qty vide MB No (224) 1 Km					
n = (11) Page n = (8) - 15.00m					
					@ 941.98 / Km = 1 4129 = 00
(21) P/L and erecting direction and police identification as per spec					
Qty vide MB No (223) 1 Km					
n = (7) Page n = (12) 1 Km					
					@ 3548.46 / Km = 3548 = 00
(22) P/L and fixing masonry					

infermary / citizen house					
Qty vide MB No (224) 1 Km					
n = (12) Page n = (8) 4 Km					
					@ 11804.66 / Km = 47218 = 00

(23) P/L for work excavation in form					
Qty vide MB No (224) 1 Km					
n = (13) Page n = (8) - 31.322 m ³					
					@ 261.90 / m ³ = 8203 = 00

(24) P/L m/s for as per spec					
Qty vide MB No (224) 1 Km					
n = (8) 5.630 m ³					
					@ 6299.49 / m ³ = 35844 = 00

Continuation

CU = 8651354 = 00
= 9032421 = 00
= 9209789 = 00

17

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134 9209789=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(25) Ph	P.C	M20			B.F. 8651354=00
(25) per Spr					9832421=00
Qty vide M3 No (274)					
Item n: (15) Page n: (3)					
27.740 m ³					

(26) Ph and Laying Rcc					@ 6991.98/m ³ 194096=00
------------------------	--	--	--	--	------------------------------------

Pipe 600 mm dia					As
per Spr					
Qty vide M3 No (274)					15.00 m
n: (16) Page n: (2)					@ 1912.82/m
					= 28693=00
					Co = 9432528=00

					= 8824443=00
					= 9255210=00
Deduction 10% As					9432
per Agreement (-)					= 925521=00
					= 8829689=00
Deduction Payment					
As per allotment					
Page no: (2)					2320512=00
Page no: (9)					3686178=00
					= 23,22,999=00
no					
vide bill					
04/11/2020					
JR					

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Material					
(I) R.C. - (emulsion) -					0.482 tone
(II) S.S. - (emulsion) -					1.491 tone
(III) S-90 (Bitumen) -					3.333 tone
(IV) S-100					47.36 m ³
					@ 479.28/m ³
					= 22699.00

Handwritten signature/initials

6.1 = 343258.00

Deduction 10% as per

Agreement (A) = 343258.00

= 2489320.00

Deduction payment as per statement

Page no (28) = 2320512.00

3686128.00

Page no (30) = 2255128.00

= 2482630.00

Handwritten signature/initials

Handwritten signature/initials

Continuation